
 

 

2017. évi települési önkormányzati képviselő időközi választás  

(Magdolna negyed)  

Szavazás eredménye 

 

 

46% 

20% 

6% 

0% 

28% 

Sántha Péterné FIDESZ-KDNP 

Románné Bolba Márta 
Független jelölt 

Huszár Péter JOBBIK 

Konczos László József 
MUNKÁSPÁRT 

Pityinger László Független jelölt 


